

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) No. 559/2024
CrIM No. 1292/2024

Abdul Khaliq Tantary

..... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Ms. Saima Mehboob, Advocate

V/s

UT of JK th. SSP ACB

.....Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE.

ORDER

13.09.2024

1. Notice to the respondent in the main petition as well as in CrIM returnable within a period of four weeks.
2. Requisite within one week.
3. List on 29th November 2024.
4. Call for the scanned record of the trail court.

(Rajnesh Oswal)
Judge

SRINAGAR:
13.09.2024
"S.Nuzhat"